Plac Namn

HCP 13-26

1 Per Ake Strindlund
2 Patric Jonsson

3 Hans Nordstrom

4 Malin Malmberg

5 Per Viklund

6 Robbin Fahlén Adahl
7 Sara Andersson

8 Salli Jarvisalo

9 Inga-Lill Johansson
HCP 6-12

1 Inge Eriksson

2 Tomas Johansson
3 Lars-Goran

Guldbrandsson
4 Mikael Lindmark
5 Lars Lindblom
6 Mikael Lindblom
7 Jens Dahlin
8 Birgitta Malmgren
9 Kenneth Bylund
10 Sten-Olof Lundgren
11 Alf Hjalmarsson

11 Ingvar Velander
13 Torbjérn Harstrom
POJKAR A

1 Mikael Sjoblom

2 Erik Sjéstrom
POJKAR B

1 Olle Astrém
2 Anders Strindlund
3 Jesper Lindberg

POJKAR C

1 Jonathan Jonsson

OPPEN KLASS

10 May 2010

Resultatlista

NT, Skonsberg, Skonsbergstriffen

Nationell tavling 28 June 2009
Spelplats: Skénsbergs SK City Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Tantogardens BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Haninge BGK
Skénsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK

BGK VK-78
Skonsbergs SK
Sollefted BGK

Umed Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks BGK
BGK VK-78
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skodnsbergs SK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK
Skoénsbergs SK

Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK

Skdnsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks BGK

Sundsvalls BGK

S1

32
35
41
35
38
38
36
43
59

33
32
33

38
50

33
32
58

54

S2

36
32
34
33
39
39
39
44
74

30
28
30

35
34
39
38
39
33
39
38
39
36

40
51

40
42
51

43

38
42
36
44
36
37
46
50
57

29
32
31

33
34
31
32
31
34
34
37
36
44

46
61

36
42
42

51

106
109
111
112
113
114
121
137
190

92
92
94

98

102
103
104
106
109
110
113
113
116

124
162

109
116
151

148

Snitt

35.3
36.3
37.0
37.3
37.7
38.0
40.3
45.7
63.3

30.7
30.7
31.3

32.7
34.0
34.3
34.7
35.3
36.3
36.7
37.7
37.7
38.7

41.3
54.0

36.3
38.7
50.3

49.3

Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

OPPEN KLASS

© 00 N 01 o1~ WDN PP

Torbjérn Johansson
S-1 Mellgvist
Rickard Andersson
Anders Bjorkstrand
Bengt Neuman
Christian Olsson
Morgan Munter
Kjell Ove Gréndahl
Hans Lindstrém

10 May 2010

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

S1

37
31
33
35
31
37
31
40
40

S2

29
28
34
31
39
35
34
36
35

S3

26
34
29
31
28
26
36
33
37

92
93
96
97
98
98
101
109
112

Snitt

30.7
31.0
32.0
32.3
32.7
32.7
33.7
36.3
37.3

Sida

2

av



